
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R8, M 8M 3P 3M M3/1L. Hutton 475947 16/0203

 2 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R8, M 6M 4P 2M M3/1S. Smith 486551 36/0203

 3 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5M M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0159

 4 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R8, M 5M 4M 6M M3/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1137

 5 TUNA FISH Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 6M 4M 3M M3/2S. Davies 487994 2/0121

 6 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P M3/2R. White 478866 6/067

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 27 January 2021 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 2Y 4/1/2J. Porter 526343 6/5316

 2 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 7/6246

 3 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 8M 3P 3M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 16/8203

 4 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 5/4276

 5 MARBEL CHIMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Greene 496227 7/6273

 6 POPPYCOCK Weighted points score BGC, 27/12/2020, R12, 3 8P 6P 8P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 491490 5/493

 7 TRADIE MICK Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0151

 8 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2264

 9 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5213

 10 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4K. Cheetham 530631 1/0212

 11 HOW'S IT MARLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6171

 12 DIVER'S SESSION Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4144

 13 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter GBN, 08/01/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1C. Kedwell 530472 4/3141

 14 FELICIA BALE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2114

 15 BLOSSOMING ROSE Dropping in grade GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6153

 16 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1200

 17 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13159

 18 STELLA MARINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4156

 19 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2146

 20 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/1128

 21 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/5123

 22 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7114

 23 TRALEE DOMINATOR 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0110

 24 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/089

 25 MISS VERSACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/082

 26 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/581

 27 APACHE HEART 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 28 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 29 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 30 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 31 JAIYANA Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRADIE MICK Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0151

 2 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2J. Porter 532397 3/2264

 3 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5213

 4 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4K. Cheetham 530631 1/0212

 5 HOW'S IT MARLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6171

 6 DIVER'S SESSION Last start placegetter TAR, 15/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4144

 7 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter GBN, 08/01/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 4P 5/1C. Kedwell 530472 4/3141

 8 FELICIA BALE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2114

 9 BLOSSOMING ROSE Dropping in grade GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6153

 10 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1200

 11 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13159

 12 STELLA MARINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4156

 13 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/2146

 14 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/1128

 15 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/5123

 16 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7114

 17 TRALEE DOMINATOR 3 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0110

 18 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/089

 19 MISS VERSACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/082

 20 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/581

 21 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 22 APACHE HEART 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 23 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 24 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/567

 25 JAIYANA Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 7Y 5/4A. Nash 508825 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Last start winner GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 19/17300

 2 MISS GRANGER Last start placegetter MAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/1A. Woods 522901 8/5240

 3 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Greene 496228 7/6246

 4 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/2C. Furner 496964 10/5243

 5 SAILOR BOY 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 8M 3P 3M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 16/8203

 6 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 5/4276

 7 MARBEL CHIMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2G. Greene 496227 7/6273

 8 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497200 5/4180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DONNA'S DIAMOND Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1164

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 6/4264

 3 ERSKIN BOY 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R6, P 3Y 2P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 4/2254

 4 ASTON RAPIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 9/8237

 5 KIARNI RED 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494327 6/5213

 6 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/09/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 2/0210

 7 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter MAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0207

 8 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 2/1152

 9 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4147

 10 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 7P 5/2S. Boyd 526071 6/2144

 11 LAVISH PEARL Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1135

 12 FELICIA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2114

 13 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/075

 14 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 2/1204

 15 KEEP GUESSING Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4T. Watkins 494361 6/0192

 16 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 2/1177

 17 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 18 PICK A WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13159

 19 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5159

 20 LIMEBURNER LEAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1156

 21 STELLA MARINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4156

 22 TRENDY TRALEE 3 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/1P. Midson 466113 18/6154

 23 TRALEE DIESEL 3 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2151

 24 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 5/4150

 25 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1150

 26 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1149

 27 ANGRY TORNADO Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R10, 3 7P 8P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 507534 5/2141

 28 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8133

 29 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6114

 30 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7114

 31 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3108

 33 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0106

 34 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2Y 4Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/4105

 35 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5105

 36 KING COLIN Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1102

 37 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0100

 38 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/896

 39 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/581

 40 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/272

 41 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score BUL, 26/01/2021, R10, P 7P 4Y 7Y 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0152

 2 ZIPPING MADAME Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Davidson 529257 0/0139

 3 MY HERO WALLY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126

 4 URBAN KID Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 8P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/088

 5 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/078

 6 HUNTER STREET First start M/1S. Kedwell 533361 0/00

 7 RAPID LASSY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Bonser 535169 0/025

 8 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BAROQUE KNIGHT Last start Provincial winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2S. Keep 532246 9/0294

 2 SARDINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 4/1/1J. Summers 497604 10/1165

 3 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 4/1/1S. Keep 495499 10/4126

 4 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 2P 8C 1P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 6/3262

 5 KIARNI IVY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4Y 3P 5/4T. Roche 523994 5/0187

 6 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0180

 7 GLENIDOL GIRL 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 2Y 4C 2P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0171

 8 HALCYON PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/378

 9 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 10 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2156

 11 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0132

 12 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score BUL, 26/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/0102

 13 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507763 26/25420
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY HERO WALLY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126

 2 IMPRESS RAJA Last start placegetter RIC, 10/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1A. Ivers 533842 0/0117

 3 BLACK CANDLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/01/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/082

 4 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/078

 5 KIARNI RAYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6P 7P 2Y M/1T. Roche 523990 0/074

 6 KIARNI FOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1T. Roche 523987 0/070

 7 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 23/01/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/046

 8 RAPID LASSY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 8P M/1M. Bonser 535169 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER 1 Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507763 26/25420
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 4 Last start placegetter GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2F. Anderson 525146 3/2174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0111

 2 MELITA EAGLE First start M/1S. Kedwell 528636 0/00

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 27 January 2021 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INCAPACITATED Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R8, C 5C 1C 2P 3/1/1J. King 498816 16/1420
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R3, C 5C 4P 4C 4/1/1J. King 496951 7/2217

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 27 January 2021 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 January 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8C 1P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/2262

 2 WYNDSOR ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R6, C 6C 4C 4C 5/4J. King 522725 5/0239

 3 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 4/0108
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